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Hunter, Donielle 

From: Public Utilities Commission of Ohio <PUCO@publicgovdelivery.com> 
Sent: Wednesday, March 26, 2014 3:38 PM 
To: Hunter, Donielle; David.Dixon@puc.state.oh.us; Calloway, Philip; Nixon, Anna; Neloms, 

Timothy; McPherson, Saundra 
Subject: Courtesy Copy: NOTICE OF FILING in Case No. 12-1924-EL-ORD 

This is a courtesy copy of an email bulletin sent by Donielle Hunter. 

This bulletin was sent to the following groups of people: 

Subscribers oi'F'lectric, E.ncrgy & ! leating/Cooling Industry Service (559 recipients) 

hio Public Utilities NOTICE OF FILING 
-» . - Docketing Division 

Commission (6i4) 466-409s 
Having trouble viewing this email? View it as a Web page. 
iC» SHARE 

The filing ofthe following document is being served upon all regulated entities and interested parties via the 
ELECTRIC-ENERGY service lists. 

Case 
number 12-1924-EL-ORD 

IN THE MATTER OF THE COMMISSIONS REVIEW OF ITS RULES FOR 
Case title COMPETITIVE RETAIL ELECTRIC SERVICE CONTAINED IN CHAPTERS 4901:1-21 

AND 4901:1-24 OF THE OHIO 

Supplemental Finding and Order that proposed Ohio Adm.Code 4901:1-21-06, is 
amended as set forth in finding (9); that amended Ohio Adm.Code 4901:1-21-06, as 
attached to the Order and revised by this Supplemental Finding and Order be adopted 

ŷ  , and be filed with the Joint Committee on Agency Rule Reviev\/, the Secretary of State 
eumen ^^^ ^^^ Legislative Service Commission in accordance v îth R.C. 111.15(D) and (E); 

that the final rules be effective on the earliest date permitted; that in accordance with 
finding (10) a copy of this Entry on Rehearing be served upon all regulated natural gas 
service and electric companies, all competitive retail gas suppliers and electric service 
providers and OCC. 
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Destination Address 
Andrew.sampson@cincinnatt-ah.gov 

BpsTeaml@yahoo.com 
Bret@ohioadvancedenergy.org 

Cindy.Money@puc.state,oh.us 
Cokeeffe@morpc,org 
Dawncromli.sh@rocl<etmail,com 

Jhood@Hess.com 

Jimziegan33@gmail.com 
Josedennysl4@gmail.com 

LISAADRIANA906@GMAILCOM 

Lotu5eyeZel@gmail.com 
MStonecaps@yahoo.com 
Marl<ettl01@aol.com 

Reverandl964@gmail.com 
Scrapbrol<erusa@yahoo.com 
Tanowa.troupe@puc.state.oh.us 

Wltertesz@business-right.com 
_DEBUtilitvOperi3tions@directenergy.com 

adam.gusman@glaciaienergy.com 
adelong@gasmark.com 

admin@nuenergysolutions.net 

aemcdonnei(@ava(onenergy.us 
afroehlich@tnc.org 
aisaac@starionenergy.com 

ajansDn@hardhathub.com 
akania@wolfetrahan.com 

akeilson@keilsoniaw.com 
aking@capitaienergy.co 
akloeppei@vectren.com 

alex@gprenew,com 

aliensnextdoor@Yahoo.com 
alykins@lykinscompanies.com 
amanda.stailings@puc.5tate.oh.us 

amandajames@g5hllp.com 
amitrey@border-energy.com 
amy, hamilton@exeloncorp.com 

amyvg@oasisenergy.com 
angeIa.e.gordon@lmco.com 
anita,schafer@duke-energy.com 
ann.2aliocco@thomp$onhine.com 
aolson@smartwattinc.com 

apartmentenergv@gmail.com 
3ph(llips@fi rstenergycorp.com 
art@buckeyeenergvbrokers.com 
aschorr@gesc.com 

asmith@drexelh3milton.com 
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asonderman@keglerbrown.com 

atonetti@ascgroup.net 

atoss@verdeenergyusa.com 
aundrea.williams@nrgenergv.com 
avanega@kfwlaw.com 
awilliams@libertvpowercorp.com 

barbara.bossart@puc.state.oh.us 
barbara.farr@mcenergvinc.com 

barbaraberg@frontier.com 

barthroyer@aol.com 
bcastillo@usgande.com 
bchansouk@noblesolutions.com 

bcrockett@championenergyservices.com 
bellish@buckeyeenergvbrokers.com 

benthere59@buckeyexpress.com 

bertseymour@gmail,com 
bfargo.sac@gmail.com 
biil@power-thermal.com 

bjs910@peoplepc.com 

bkaitenb3ch@aep.com 

bknipe@firstenergYCorp.com 
bmcdonald@lacapra.com 
boardmembcr247@outlook.com 

boduahe@vahoo.com 
bonds.anita@yahoo.com 
bostonwede@gmail.com 

brad.romine@cci.com 
brandi,colander@opower.com 
brenda.carnahan@duke-energy.cDm 
brian.kunkemoeller@sierraclub.org 

bnan@3baenergypartners.com 
bridget,mcauliffe@bt)aw.com 

britton.ellis@5cc,virginia.gov 
brozar@ruhlin.cDm 
bryce.mckenney@puc.state.oh.us 
buckeye714@neo.rr.com 

burghoofs@vahoo.com 

burkj@firstenergycorp,com 
ca@stateside.com 
cag3952@yahoo.com 
carlene.wrlght@snrdenton.com 
carys.cochern@duke-energy,com 
catherine.__kortlandt@praxair,com 
cathy@theoec.org 
cbaird-forristall@midameric9n.com 

cburns@brewer-garrett.com 
ccramer@dgbassoc,com 
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cds@gscb-law.com 

cdunn@firstenergycorp.com 
celtic4114@aol.com 

cemtex5612620@gmail.com 
chacha2@roadrunner.com 

chadb@cneenergv.com 
chantale.lacasse@nera.com 
charmedl019@hotmail.com 

cherie.fulier@edfenergyservices.com 

chiodorita@hotmail.com 

chris,greulich@northshoreenergy.com 

chris.hendrix@texasretailenergy.com 
christa.rendino@duke-energy,com 
Christina.o'keeffe@development.ohio.gov 

chuck.moore@termna.com 

cklein@napower.com 

cldettv@scp.utilities.com 
cliossis@vahoD.com 

c!myers5950@yahoo.com 
cmckissack@irenergy.com 

cmiller@szd,com 
cmooney2@coiumbus.rr.com 
corey@bidurenergy.com 

cpci ware3@gm3il.com 
cpfbuttercup@yahoo.com 
crengstorf@igsenergY.com 

crogers@muirfieldenergy.com 

cwehr@firstenergycorp,com 
cwgw21@gma(l.com 

cwilcox@fes,com 
cYnthia.brady@consteilation.com 

cvnthia@spdunn,com 
dan@protechsecurity.com 

dana.coulter@nrgenergy.com 
dane.stinson@baileycavalieri,com 
darrinp@strGamenergy.net 

dave@sbrenergy.com 
david.fein@constellation.com 
david.fein@exeloncorp.com 
david.ghobrial@gmail,com 

david.lipthr3tt@puc,state,oh,us 
davidsonr@vmail,com 
dayna@governmentedge.com 
dbrown@nusconsu(ting.com 
dbweiss@aep.com 
dcompaan@att.net 
ddecaro@chpk.com 
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dean.sather@westwoodps,com 

debra.hight@puc.state.oh.us 
delilahn@streamenergy,net 

de5linger@brewer-garrett.com 
deuce5up22@msn,com 

dhart@douglasehart.com 

dianne.kuhnell@duke-energy.com 
dick,bulgrin@puc.state.oh.us 
djmeszaros@firstenergycorp.com 

dlcelona@gmail.com 

dmroush@aep.com 
docket@stratcomllc.com 

dQna,seger-iawson@dp(inc.com 

doris.mccarter@puc.state.oh.us 
dougschmidl@att,net 
dplenergy@dplinc.com 

dplrdr@aol,com 

drapp@firstenergvcorp,com 
drew.baird@mp2energv,com 
drpickett@integrysenergY.com 

drtwin@msn.com 
dryan@mwncmh.com 
dsoule@emr-energy.com 

dstinson@bricker,com 

dul(edan(e!@yma(Lcom 
E3agleenergy@fuse.net 

ed.broiin@constellation.com 
edmiller004@wowway.com 
edwin,dearman@gexaenergv,com 
egallon@porterwright.com 

ehess@mwncmh.com 
elizabeth.watts@duke-energv.com 

elm\\\Gr(S>firstenergycorp.com 

emlly.rabb@aes.com 

emmajjacksonl@vahoo.com 
eric.brown@aes.com 
eric.bayes@trademarkenergy.com 

eric.roth@lindG.com 
eschmitt@c[!S-itd,com 
etienne.freddv@gmail.com 
etienne@avs-solLitions.ma 
evew@consumerenergysolutions,com 
fgeary@gearyen8rgy.com 

fjmez@local270.org 
fmerrill@bricker.com 
fmurray870@aol.com 
fsalcedo@exeterassociates,com 
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gaearl@aep,com 

gail.glasgow@streamenergy.net 
gchristman@border-'energv,cDm 

gene_cline@sbcgfoba(.net 
geoffrey_craig@platts,com 

gfackler@deloitte.com 

gfbechert@sciotoenergy.com 

ghenderson@everpower.com 
glandsberg@procurian.com 

gms.utiloperationsl@accenture.com 
goktaus@sbcgloba(.net 

gpoulos@enernoc.com 
gp02za@mmenergy.com 

grahamffa53@hotmail.com 

greenlkat62@yahoo,com 

greg,cecil@d uke-energy.com 
greg.harrington@itron.com 
greg.price@puc.state.oh.us 
gregory,hering@gmail,com 

gscott@ig5energy.com 

gswanson@emsenergy,com 
gwen@eisenbachconsulting,com 

heyrunnr@woh.rr.com 
huckhaves@aes-nrg.com 

hughes-darrow@cesoinc.com 

hussey@carpenterlipps.com 
igoodman@commerceenergy.com 
info@goodenergy.com 
ioriod@firstGnergYcorp.com 

irena@eligoenergy.com 
tyaadhasan@gmail.com 

jack.keegan@puc,state,oh,us 

jallen@usenergvconsultlnggroup.com 
James,pica rdo@healthtrustpg.com 
james.woeste@dplinc.com 

l3nteafard@gmail.com 
jasherwood@aep.com 
jasQnsherman@mbcholdings.com 
jay7236@gmail.com 
Jboss@certifiedutility.net 
Jcasadont@lumiga.com 

jchen@apgellc,com 
Jeffrey.franklin@bipc,com 
ieffrey.staton@directenergy.com 
Jehlinger@omnisource.com 
Jeinstein@volunteerenergy.com 
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ennifer.lause@directenergv.com 

erry@5alko.us 
ersolo@att.net 

es5ica.hernandez@v247power.com 
essica.zahnow@argusmedia.com 

essie_perale2@kinderm0rgan.com 

faust@greatercea,org 
fiee73@hotmail.com 

igiannantonio@firstcomm.com 
heckler@lumfnusmgmt.com 

iil.kocher@puc.state,oh.us 

im.ziolkowski@duke--energy.com 
iJones@ladder,com 

Jrennie@aep.com 
kist@tugmgmt.com 

lang@calfee.com 
lcalig@aep.com 

loop@woridenergy.com 
mccourt@beneschiaw-com 

mcdermott@flrstenergycorp,com 
mcgough@mcgough-inc.com 
msavage@fir5tenergvc0rp.com 
nottingham@verdigrisenergy,com 

ohn.bakh!t@ge,com 
ohn.funk@vahoo.com 
ohn.higgins@navigant.com 

ohn.horstmann@dplinc.com 
ohnh@starexc.com 
ohntoth@firstenergycorp.com 

oseph.clark@directenergy.com 

oseph.dragovich@puc.state.oh,us 

osh.elsea@huntington.com 
rmorris@ondemandenergy.com 
rodriguez@efficlentem.com 
seymour@ttcorp.com 

stott@tvii,biz 

taYlor9817@gmail.com 
udi.sDbecki@dplinc.com 
udy.bisiioff@firstmerit.com 
unehayes@aes-nrg,com 
ul(en.dumoul(n-sm(th@Ubs.com 
ustfrJ@yahoo.com 
ustinpatterson69@gmail.com 
ivandonkeiaar@yahoo.com 
vonriesemann@CRTLLC.COM 
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karen.white@tyndall.af.mil 
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kate,stanley@constellation.com 

kawall@pplweb.com 
kbojko@enlightenedenergvadvisors.com 

kcarrier@embarqm3il.com 
kderickson@stepresources.com 

kellylipinskil62@msn.com 

kentacain@sbcglobai.net 
kevin.moore@ferc.gov 

kirsty.norvell@unifiedenergy.com 

kj77l@vahoo.com 
kjeffery@rhainc.com 
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kjoseph@napower.com 
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klauterlung@ceateam,com 

klewis@the-review.com 
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lloyd.spencer@smartenergy,com 
lmcaiister@amppartners.org 

lmcbrlde@ulmer,com 
lmsines@neo.rr.com 
lnewman52152@att.net 

lnicholson@echogen,com 
lorentzka@aol.com 

lori_parsley@hotmaii.com 
iviens@ecoengineering.com 

m,cinadr@gmail.com 
macinnis@usourceenergy.com 
magrawal@globaldata.com 

magundelfinger@aep.com 

maj419.mj@gmail.com 

mammasu@gmail.com 
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michael-smith@nts.com 
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mike@netgainenergyadvisors.com 
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mljeunelot@aep.cam 

mmcculty@aep.com 

moffice@ovec.com 

morganm@et-elect.com 
morrisey.sean@gmall.com 

mrmerric@franklincountvohio.gov 

mrodriguez@ambitenergy.com 
mrsac86@gmail.com 

mrstrong07@gmait.com 
mschmitt@ene.com 

msJboydl@aol.com 

mstarck@independenceenergyco.com 
mswary@borderenergyinc.com 
mtrinka@criusenergy.com 

mvfiscalofficer@yahoo.com 

mwarnock@bricker.com 
mzavislan@buckevepower.com 
mzemke@bric(cer.com 
m2zzedie@gmait.e0m 

nathan.parke@dplinc.com 
nathan@eisenbachconsulting.com 

naveen.rabie@gdfsue2na.e0m 
ncioll@sperianenergy.com 

neads@lallycpa.com 
neo689@yahoo.com 

news@sohudblockwatch.org 
ngreenfleld@aep,com 

nkrali3@verdeenergyu5a.com 
nmcdaniet@elpc.org 

nselvaraJ@aep-com 

nstika@cose,org 
nu.energy.ns@gmail.com 
nwalton@civitasmedia.com 
ohiosc@gmail.com 

oiavDkark@yahoa,com 
ottoelectric@gmail.CDm 

pabatko@integrysenergy.com 
parts@bDbgillinghamfDrd.com 
patrick.donlon@puc.state.oh.us 
pattersonk@tippcity.net 

pawilliams@reliant.com 
peggv,laub@duke-energy.com 
penquin3@gmail.com 
pglannamore@heraldstarontine.com 

poman@muirfieldenergv.com 
promisetove2113@gmail.com 
pshorr@speccap.com 
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pucotestfiler@gmail,com 

rabou35@hotmail,com 

raestidham@aoi,com 
rajeev.ialwani@ms.com 

raJkovic@umich.edu 
rakinney@woh.rr.com 

randall.griffin@dplinc.com 
ray.strom@puc.5tate.oh.us 

razimmer@gannett.com 

rbachm3n@sbcglQbal.net 
rbarton627@gmail.com 
rbassett@starionenergy.com 

rcdruss@yahoo.com 
rchristian@vectren.com 

rdc_law@swbelt.net 
rdorans@actohio.org 
rdoutlawS8@gmail.com 
regulatory@clearviewelectric.net 

regulatory_tracking@xoomenergv.com 
rendris@firstenergycorp.com 

rfoxl949@yahoo.com 

rgannon@mwncmh.com 
rgerdeman@midwestrec.com 

rh612925@gmail.com 
rhanzlik@somersetgas.com 
rich.heidorn@pJminsider.com 
riykku.chan@gmai!.com 

rjohnson@cleveiandthermal.com 

rjustice@hughes.net 
rmbu(grin@gmai(.com 
robert.f.bonner@conocophillips.com 
robertkDryl@baml.com 

robert.stallman@dplinc.com 
robert.wolfe@puc.state,oh.us 
robvn.livesay@dplinc.com 
ron@wcnet.org 
ronhoDd98@msn.com 

rosyl@pennwell.com 
rriley@williamsmullen.com 
rsm418@wlndstream.net 
rstDkev71@gma(l.com 
rusty_orben@c5x.com 

rzdunkewlcz@acclaimenergy.com 
sanda!raJ@gmail,CDm 
sanduskvcountylive@yahoo.com 
sandY@eisenbachconsulting.com 
saweaver@aep.com 
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sbennett@pplweb.com 

sbucklev@sciotoenergy.com 

scasto@firstenergycorp.com 

scDtt.langiey@dplinc,com 
sdieringer@firstcomm.com 

sdsaliba@gmail.com 
segmond.p@energvmarketexchange.com 
selisar@mwncmh.com 

selliDtt@metrocdengineering.com 

sgi!es@hu!linc.com 
sgreves@libertvpowercorp.com 

shahriar.pourreza@citi.com 
shane.hoover@cantonrep,com 
sharonh(llman@mc2energyserv(ces.com 

5haylachenders0n@gmail.com 
sherry.bannister@dplinc.com 

shopsDn@napower.com 

shDrnyak@aep.com 
sidney.gibson@arceiormittal.com 
sime683@yahoo.com 
singletont@firstenergycorp.com 

sjbeaty@aep.com 
5kellv@vectren.com 
slhill@aep.com 
sl05h@clevelandthermal.com 
smead@hullinc.com 

smiller@gDngwer-oh.com 
smorrisey@energychoiceconsulting.com 

sophie.karp@citi.com 

spersaud@plymouthenergy.com 
spriXchard@dovetai}50\ar.com 
5quade@firstenergyc0rp.com 

s5chweitzer@strategygroupmedia.com 

stephen.buryk@nera.com 
stevechc5625@vahDo,com 
stnourse@aep.com 
sudha.gDtlapudi2@gmail.com 
sue2811@roadrunnerxom 

susanheterinbergs@icloud.com 

tatavega2007@att.net 
taylor.ronald@gmx.com 
tbarnhart@worldenergy.com 
tbigler@hess.com 
tcbanks@5tarenergypartners,com 
tdesimpel@cmcenergy.com 
teresa.ringenbacb@directenergv,CDm 
thamiiton@igsenergy.com 
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thebuckeyepost@yahoo.com 

therestitis@aol.com 
thesimsnrg@gmail.com 
thomas.stikele3ther@puc.state.oh.us 

tim.mcentee@rovisvs,com 
tina.watkins@puc.state.oh.us 
tjtJ1210@yahoo.com 
tknox@bi2journals.cDm 

tkodiak69@aol.com 
tleach@amp-ohio.org 
tmaness@apgellc.com 

tmcunningham@aep.com 

tnedwick@nhtinc.org 

todonnell@dickinsonwright.com 

tonY.briganD@hickspartners.com 
toptest2012@gmail.com 
torahood@bricker.com 

trzelina@aep.corn 
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CompanyName 

Cityof Kenton 

Amerex Brokers LLC 
Diversegy LLC 

Intelligen Resources LP 
Palmco Energy OH LLC 

Palmco Power OH LLC 

Emuna Energy LLC 

Texas Retail Energy LLC 
Glacial Energy of Ohio Inc 
Glacial Natural Gas Inc 
Term Power & Gas LLC 

Eastern Natural Gas Company 

Northern Industrial Energy Development Inc 

Pike Natural Gas Company 
Southeastern Natural Gas Co. of Ohio 

Goldstar Energy Group Inc 

Demand Response Partners Inc 
Interstate Gas Supply Inc 
AEP Ohio Transmission Company 

Ohio Power Company 
Border Energy Electric Services Inc 

Border Energy Inc 
Cityof Massillon 

Cityof Bellevue 

City of Delphos 
City of Huron 

City of Northwood 

City of Rossford 
City of Vermillion 
Cityof Wauseon 

Defiance County 

Fulton County 
Grafton Township 
Huron County 

Medina County 
Ottawa County 

Richland County 
Sandusky County 

Village of Archbold 
VILLAGE OF CASTALIA 
Village of Catawba 

Village of Clay Center 

Email 
lssd@windstream.net 

aberrios@amerexenergy.com 

accounting@diversegy.com 
accounting@intelligenresources.com 

accounting@palmcoenergY.com 

accounting@palmcoenergy.com 
accounting@starkenterprises.com 

accounting@texasretailenergY.com 
accounts.payable@glacialenergy.com 
accounts.paYable@glacialenergy.com 

acctpaY@termna.com 

adeslato@utilitypipelineltd.com 

adesiato@utilitYpipelineltd.com 

adesiato@utilitYpipelineltd.com 
adesiato@utilitypipelineitd.com 

adicola@goldstar-energy.com 
adorn@demandresponsepartners.com 
adosch@igsenergY.com 

aemoore@aep.com 

aemoore@aep.com 
aernst@borderenergyinc.com 

aernst@borderenergYinc.com 

ahennon@massillonohio.com 
ajrich@fes.com 

ajrich@fes.com 

aj'rich@fes.com 
ajrich@fes.com 

ajrich@fes.com 

ajrich@fes.com 
ajrlch@fes.com 

ajrich@fes.com 

ajrich@fes.com 
ajrich@fes.com 
ajrich@fes.com 
airich@fes.com 

airich@fes.com 

ajrich@fes.com 
ajrich@fes.com 
ajrich@fes.com 

ajrich@fes.com 

ajrich@fes.com 
airich@fes.com 
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Village of Edon 
Village of Fayette 

Village of Grand Rapids 
Village Of Lyons 

Village of Marblehead 
Village Of Metamora 
Village of Millbury 

Village Of Ney 
Village of Rocky Ridge 
Village of Stryker 

Village of Wakeman 

Village of Walbridge 
Village Of West Unity 
Village Of Weston 

Wood County 
UGI EnergyLink 
OMA Service Corporation 

E Source Companies LLC 

Duke Energy Retail Sales LLC 
Symmes Township 
Township of Colerain Ohio 

Village of Swanton 

US Power & Gas Inc 
Torch Energy Solutions LLc 
ABA Energy Partners tnc 

E-Choice Energy Group LLC 

Emissions Consult lie 
Tritium Energy Consulting LLC 

Spark Energy Gas LP 

Progressive Energy Group LLC 
J Andrew Associates Inc 

CROSSLINK ADVISORS LLC 

Kevin J Cobb & Associates Inc 
MHSC Energy Management lie 

Champion Energy Services, LLC 
Foster Energy Services LLC 

Buckeye Energy Brokers Inc 
City of Canal Fulton 

CityofCanfield 

City of Fremont 
Cityof Girard 
City of Marietta 
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ajrich@fes.com 

ajrich@fes.com 

ajrich@fes.com 
ajrich@fes.com 
ajrich@fes.com 

ajrich@fes.com 
akoehler@ugies.com 

aleach@ohiomfg.com 
alicia_stanworth@e50urce.com 

amanda.iostworth@duke-energY.com 
amanda.iostworth@duke-energy.com 

amanda.iostworth@duke-energy.com 
amanda.iostworth@duke-energY.com 

amattison@uspowerandgas.com 

amir@torchenergy.com 
Annabelen@abaenergYpartners.com 
ANT0N10@ECH01CEENERGY.COM 

anyark@emissionsconsult.com 
aoberman@thetritium.com 
ap@sparkenergy.com 

arnie.schramel@progressiveenergYgroup.co 

m 
atoutounchi@sevenutility.com 

BARRY@CR0SSLINKENERGY.COM 
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City of Mount Vernon 

City of Struthers 
City of Washington Court House 

Trumbull County 

Village of Brewster 
Village of Greenfield 

Village Of McConnelsville 
Snyder Brothers Energy Marketing LLC 
Strategic Aggregation Consultants, LLC 

Champion Township Ohio 

City of Deer Park 

City of Norwood 

City of Reading 
Cityof Wyoming 

Miami Township 

Sycamore Township 

Symmes Township Hamilton County Ohio 

Village of Evendale 

Village of Lincoln Heights Ohio 
Banc Certified Merchant Services LLC 

City of Bexley 
Ohio Energy Program LLC 

Board of Commissioners Stark County Ohio 

ENTERPRISE UTILITY PROCUREMENT LLC 

Village of Jackson Center 

Lykins Oil Company 

City of Bowling Green 
Village of Chickasaw 

DTE Energy Supply Inc 

DTE Energy Trading Inc 

Village of Bradner 

All Things Energy LLC 
FCSTONE LLC 

Live Energy Inc 
Xencom Green Energy LLC 

Bethlehem Township 

Burton Township 
Butler Township 

Canaan Township 

Cardington Township 
Center Township 

bellish@buckeyeenergvbrokers.com 
bellish@buckeYeenergybrokers.com 

bellish@buckeYeenergybrokers.com 

belllsh@buckeyeenergybrokers.com 
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ben.snYder@snYdercos.com 

bfargo.sac@gmail.com 
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bgcoffeY@integrYsenergY.com 

bgcoffeY@integrysenergy.com 
bhamilton@certifiedutility.com 

bharvey@bexley.org 

billerbY66@gmail.com 

biYOung@co.stark.oh.us 

blaine@enterprlseenergyconsutting.com 

bmetz@iacksoncenter.com 

bob@lYkinsenergy.com 

boconnell@bgohio.org 
Bohmanl62@roadrunner.com 
bollingerc@dteenergy.com 
bollingerc@dteenergY.com 

bradnero@woh.rr.com 

BRENT@FCIAM.COM 
brian.good@intlfcstone.com 

brian@liveenergY.com 
brianc@xencomgreenenergY.com 

brich@fes.com 

brich@fes.com 
brich@fes.com 

brich@fes.com 
brich@fes.com 

brich@fes.com 

mailto:bellish@buckeyeenergvbrokers.com
mailto:bellish@buckeYeenergybrokers.com
mailto:bellish@buckeYeenergybrokers.com
mailto:belllsh@buckeyeenergybrokers.com
mailto:beltish@buckeYeenergybr0ker5.com
mailto:bellish@buckeyeenergybrokers.com
mailto:bellish@buckeyeenergybrokers.com
mailto:ben.snYder@snYdercos.com
mailto:bfargo.sac@gmail.com
mailto:bgcoffey@integrYsenergy.com
mailto:bgcoffey@integrysenergy.com
mailto:bgcoffey@integrYsenergy.com
mailto:bgcoffey@integrysenergy.com
mailto:bgcoffey@integrysenergy.com
mailto:bgc0ffey@integry5energY.com
mailto:bgcoffeY@integrysenergy.com
mailto:bgcoffey@integrysenergY.com
mailto:bgcoffeY@integrYsenergY.com
mailto:bgcoffeY@integrysenergy.com
mailto:bhamilton@certifiedutility.com
mailto:bharvey@bexley.org
mailto:billerbY66@gmail.com
mailto:biYOung@co.stark.oh.us
mailto:blaine@enterprlseenergyconsutting.com
mailto:bmetz@iacksoncenter.com
mailto:bob@lYkinsenergy.com
mailto:boconnell@bgohio.org
mailto:Bohmanl62@roadrunner.com
mailto:bollingerc@dteenergy.com
mailto:bollingerc@dteenergY.com
mailto:bradnero@woh.rr.com
mailto:BRENT@FCIAM.COM
mailto:brian.good@intlfcstone.com
mailto:brian@liveenergY.com
mailto:brianc@xencomgreenenergY.com
mailto:brich@fes.com
mailto:brich@fes.com
mailto:brich@fes.com
mailto:brich@fes.com
mailto:brich@fes.com
mailto:brich@fes.com


City of Bay Village 

City of Campbell 
City of Cleveland 

Cityof Cleveland Heights 

City of Cortland 
City of East Liverpool 

Cityof Mansfield 

Cityof Medina 
City of Ontario 
City of Parma 

City of Ravenna 
City of Richmond Heights 
City of Seven Hills 
City of Springfield Ohio 

City of Streetsboro 

City of Toronto 
CityofWestlake 
City of Youngstown 

Elkrun Township 

Fairfield Township 
Gilead Township 
Grand Prairie Township 

Green Camp Township 

Hanover Township 
Knox Township 

Liverpool Township 
Madison Township 

Madison Township 
Marion Township 

Middleton Township 

Perry Township 
Perry Township 
Pleasant Township 

Salem Township 

Smith Township 
St Clair Township 
Troy Township 

Unity Township 
Village of Andover 

Village of Beloit 
Village of Caledonia 
Village of Cardington 

Village of Green Camp 
Village of Hanoverton 

brlch@fes.com 
brich@fes.com 
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Village of Leetonia 

Village of Lisbon 
Village of Lordstown 

Village of Lowellville 
Village of Mantua 
Village of Mt Gilead 

Village of New Waterford 

Village Of Orangeville 
Village of Richwood 

Village of Rogers 
Village of Sebring 

Village of Tremont 

Village of West Farmington 

Village of Westfield Center 
Village of Yankee Lake 

Washington Township 
West Township 

Yellow Creek Township 
Power Management Company LLC 

Pinnacle Energy Services LLC 

DPL Energy Resources Inc 

MC Squared Energy Services LLC 
Noble Americas Energy Solutions LLC 

East Ohio Gas Company The 
EDF Industrial Power Services (OH) LLC 

ConocoPhillips Company 

Canfield Township 

City of Upper Ariington 

MIAMI TOWNSHIP (HAMILTON COUNTY) 
CITYOFDEERPARK 
MidAmerican Energy Company 

Lake Township 

Asset Energy LLC 
The Eric Ryan Corporation 

adl High Voltage Inc 
City of Wadsworth 

City of Euclid 
North Shore Energy Consulting LLC 

North Shore Energy Consulting, LLC 

CBRE Inc 

Eligo Energy OH LLC 

brich@fes.com 

brich@fes.com 
brich@fes.com 
brich@fes.com 

brich@fes.com 

brich@fes.com 
brich@fes.com 
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brousheY@powermgt.com 

brYan.erb@pinnacleenergyservices.com 

busilizwe.bukhwele@aes.com 
busilizwe.bukhwele@aes.com 

bwhite@noblesolutions.com 

byron.l.ba ber@dom.com 
BYR0N.P0LLARD@EDFTRADING.COM 

candace.m.stephens@canocophillips.com 

carmen.ctt@zoominternet,net 

carmstrong@uaoh.net 

carys. cochem@duke-energy .com 

CARYS.C0CHERN@DUKE-ENERGY.COM 

cbaird-forristall@midamerican.com 
cbressonlaketwp@rrbiznet.com 
ccieminski@fuse.net 

cclark@ericryan.com 
cdlecce@highvoltageco.com 
ceaston@wadsworthcity.org 

cfrey@cityofeuclid.com 
chris.greulich@northshoreenergY.com 

chris.greulich@northshoreenergY.com 
chris.thomas@cbre.com 

chris@eligoenergY.com 
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Ohio Gas Company 

NOPEC Inc 
Northeast Ohio Public Energy Council 

Blue & Silver Energy Consulting LLC 

Genesis Energy International LLC 
Hartville Village 

Village of Silver Lake Ohio 
Negawatt Business Solutions 

Energy Paradigm LLC 

Board of Mahoning County Commissioners 
Compass Energy Gas Services LLC 

City Of Loveland 

Affiliated Power Purchasers International LLC 

Energy Plus Holdings LLC 
Energy Plus Natural Gas LLC 

Independence Energy Group LLC 

Rapid Power Management LLC 
Enercom, Inc 
SmartEnergy Holdings LLC 

Nationall Energy LLC 

Algonquin Energy Services Inc 

Network Implementation Consulting Inc 
Choose Energy Inc 

USource LLC 
Achieve Energy Solutions LLC 

RD Energy Inc 
Definitive Energy Group Inc 
HESS SMALL BUSINESS SERVICES LLC 

Dynamic Energy LLC 
Alpha Gas And Electric LLC 

Best Power LLC 

Village of Minster 

City of Defiance 
Cityof North Canton 

Flagship Solutions Inc 

Mablock Consulting LLC 
Suburban Natural Gas Company 

City of Dublin Ohio 

chuck_turnwald@ohiogas.com 

ckeiper@nopecinfo.org 

ckeiper@nopecinfo,org 

ckubecka@pro-starenergy.com 

claYtonb@genesisenergyinternational.com 
clerk@hartvilleoh.com 

clerk-treasurer@villageofsilverlake.com 

conn.davis@negawatt.com 

consult@energYparadigmllc.com 

crighetti@mahoningcountyoh.gov 

crusso@aglresources.com 

cschmidt@lovelandoh,com 

cshepard@appienergy.com 
cstaub@energYpluscompanY.com 

cstaub@energYpluscompany.com 
cstaub@energypluscompany.com 

ctaylor@rapidpower.net 

d.boYce@enercomenergY.com 

dan.kern@smartenergy.com 
danieliames@telga.net 

dannY,dominique@algonquinpower.com 

darYl@niconsulting.com 
davidYi@chooseenergy.com 

dawson@usourceenergy.com 
dberry@srenergyllc.com 
dbragg@rd-energy.com 
dbruce@degi.biz 

dcetola@hess.com 

derrickp03@gmail.com 
devorah@alphagne.com 

dgruber@zontecozone.com 

dharrod@minsteroh.com 
dhwilliams@msn.com 

director@northcantonohio.com 
DLEATHER@FLAGSHIPSOLUTIONS.NET 

dlock@lockgroup.com 
dlpir@sngco.com 

dmcdaniel@dublin.oh.us 
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Duke Energy Ohio 
Cityof Gahanna 

CurrentChoice Inc 

Your Choice Energy LLC 

City of Springdale Hamilton County Ohio 
Optimum Group LLC 

United Energy Trading LLC 
Satori Energy LLC 

AmbeHey Village 
Columbia Township 

Eagle Energy LLC 
Green Township Ohio 
Village Of Addyston 

Village Of Cleves 

Village of Glendale Ohio 
Village of Indian Hill 

Village of Lockland 
Global Energy Market Services LLC 

Topco Associates LLC 
NextEra Energy Services Ohio LLC 

Ashland County 
Baughman Township 
Chippewa Township 

City of Akron 
City of Ashland 

City of Fairiawn 
City of London 
City ofTallmadge 

County of Summit 

Jackson Township 
Lawrence Township 

Madison County 

Marlboro Township 
Milton Township 
Paris Township 

Plain Township 

Radnor Township 
Sugar Creek Township 
Sugarcreek Township 

Tuscarawas Township 

Village of Boston Heights 

Village of Chippewa Lake 
Village of Creston 

don.wathen@duke-energy.com 

Dottie.franeY@gahanna.gov 

D0UG@CURRENTCH01CE.COM 
dov@yourchoiceenergyllc.com 

dparham@springdale.org 

dreed@openergy.net 
d5andy@uetllc.com 
dwiers@satorienergy.com 

eagleenergy@fuse.net 
eagleenergy@fuse.net 

eagleenei^y@fuse.net 

eagleenergy@fuse.net 
eagleenergy@fuse.net 

eagleenergy@fuse.net 
eagleenergY@fuse.net 

eagleenergY@fuse.net 
eagleenergY@fuse.net 
eahrold@fellonmccord.com 
echristianson@topco.com 

edwin.dearman@gexaenergy.com 
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Village of Dalton 
VILLAGE OF EAST CANTON 

Village of Gloria Glens 
Village of Limaville 
VILLAGE OF LOUDONVILLE 
Village of Navarre 

Village of Shawnee Hills 

Global Energy Services LLC 

Land 0' Lakes Inc 

Village of Greenhills 
Good Energy Consulting Services LP 

Village of Elmore 
Phalanx Energy Services LLC 
National Energy Experts Inc 

Verdigris Energy LLC 
Cityof East Palestine 

Clear Energy Solutions LLC 
Reflective Energy Solutions LLC 

Consumer Energy Solutions Inc 

Fehr Energy Solutions LLC 

Worthington Energy Consultants LLC 
US Gas & Electric Inc 

Stream Ohio Gas & Electric LLC 
Energy Service Providers Inc 

Foraker Gas Company Inc 
Shop My Power Inc 

MSI Utilities Inc 
Dominion Retail Inc 

American PowerNet Management LP 
APN StarFirst LP 

STEP Resources Consulting LLC 
City of St Marys 

BOUNCE ENERGY PA LLC 
ResCom Energy LLC 

HP Technologies Inc 

City of Cincinnati 
Power Brokers LLC 
EnernocInc 

Metromedia Energy Inc 

Metromedia Power Inc 
City of Tipp City 

GREEN POWER MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS 

LLC 

efernandez@fes.com 

efernandez@fes.com 

efernandez@fes,com 
efernandez@fes.com 
efernandez@fes.com 

efernandez@fes.com 

efernandez@fes.com 

ehewitt@globalmc2.com 
ejcramer@landolakes.com 

EKovach@greenhillsohio.org 
elanda@goodoffices.com 

elmoresupt@amplex.net 
emilY.wilbourne@phalanxenergy.com 

energyexpertsinc@aol.com 

enottingham@verdigrisenergy.com 

ep-manager@comcast.net 
eric@clearenergysolutions.org 

eric2@reflectivees.com 

evew@consumerenergysolutions.com 
fehrenergY@gmail.com 

fgraft@worthingtonenergyconsultants.com 
flnance@ohgande.com 

finance@streamenergy.net 
finance@usgande.com 
forakergas@yahoo.com 

frank@shopmYpowercom 

fwarner@msiutilities.com 
gary.a.ieffries@dom.com 
gcarter@americanpowernet.com 

gcarter@americanpowernet.com 

gelam@stepresources.com 
gfoxhoven@cityofstmarYs.net 

GHULL@ECKERTSEAMANS.COM 

ghull@eckertseamans.com 
giancoladenny@gmail.com 
gina.marsh@cincinnati-oh.gov 

gkent@powerbrokersusa.com 

gpoulos@enernoc.com 
gpozza@mmenergY.com 
gpozza @ m m e n e rgy. CO m 

greenj@tippcitY.net 
greenpowermanagementsolutions@comcast 

.net 
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Guttman Energy, Inc 

Delta Energy LLC 

ENERGY 95 LLC 

North Eastern States Inc 

Energy Resources Group LLC 

Energy Management Resources of Missouri 

Inc 

Energy Management Resources Of Missouri 

Inc 

Lincoln Energy Group LLC 

Commerce Energy Inc 

International Marketing Business Group LTD 

Advanced Energy Group Inc 

The Council on Northeast Energy 

SBR Energy LLC 

State Choice Energy Inc 

United Power Consultants Inc 

Lower Electric LLC 

AEP Energy Inc 

Energy Ally Inc 

Powerone Corporation 

Summit Energy Services Inc 

Capital Energy Services 

Healthtrust Purchasing Group LP 

Trademark Merchant "Energy LLC 

Save Wave Energy LLC 

Future Now Energy LTD 

PES Action Corporation 

DYNAMIS ENERGY LLC 

West Chester Township Ohio 

Ci tyofOrrvi l le 

AP Gas & Electric OH LLC 

Park Power, LLC 

City of Cheviot Ohio 

PPL EnergyPlus LLC 

Beacom Energy Inc 

Assured NL Insurance Services Inc 

Blue Flame Energy LLC 

Star Energy Partners LLC 

Aspen Energy Corporation 

5LINX Enterprises Inc 

Avion Energy Group LLC 

gsmelko@guttmanenergy.com 

gstonebei^@deltaenergyllc.com 

harmonY@energyninetyfive.com 

harry.ki ngerski@nesmarkets.com 

hayesJd@roadrunner.com 

htrumble@emr-energy.com 

htrumble@emr-energy.com 

hutton.b@lincolnenergygroup.com 

igoodman@commerceenergy.com 

imbgllc@gmaiLcom 

info@advancedenergygroup.us 

info@cneenergY.com 

info@sbrenergy.com 

info@statechoiceenergy.com 

info@upcnow.com 

ira@lowerelectric.com 

iryan@aepenergy.com 

i.faragalli@gmail.com 

i.moses@powerlco.com 

iaclyn.kelch@ems.schneider-electric.com 

iacobmel@optonline.net 

iames.picardo@healthtrustpg.com 

ian.mason@trademarkenergY.com 

ianderson@savewaveenergy.com 

iason@futurenowenergy.com 

iason@teampes.com 

iblshop@unitedenergyservices.net 

iboyko@westchesteroh.org 

ibrediger@orrutitities.com 

ichen@apgellc.com 

icolla@parkpower.com 

idhall@integrysenergy.com 

iditlon@pplweb.com 

JEAN@BEAC0MENER6Y.COM 

JEFF.LIEBERT@NEACELUKENS.COM 

ieffs@blueflameenergyservices.com 

igiannantonio@firstcomm.com 

iheinmiller@aspenenergy.com 

iim.mulcahY@5linx.com 

iim@avionenergy.com 
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Rosenthal Energy Advisors Inc 
Search Energy LLC 

Hess Corporation 

One Source Energy Group LLC 
Township of Boardman Ohio 
Reliable Power Alternatives Corp 

Village of Mingo Junction 

City of Canton 
Commercial Utility Consultants Inc 

Utility Bid USA LLC 
BKE Mechanical Inc 
Tobelmann Energy Brokers Inc 

BidURenergy Inc 

L5E LLC 
Interra ES LLC 

Perry Township 
American Utility Management Inc 

Worid Energy Solutions Inc 

Gold Star Energy 

JJ Jasmahn LTD 
Choose Energy, Inc 

HB Hayes & Associates LLC 

Titan Energy New England Inc 

Nordic Energy Services LLC 
Miami Valley Communications Council 

Columbia Gas of Ohio Inc 
Total Energy REsources, LLC 

On-Demand Energy Inc 

Energy Cooperative of Ohio 

Telco Pros Inc 
Midwest Utility Consultants Inc 

Renewable Resource Ventures LLC 
Gasearch LLC 
Village of Woodville 

Energy Auction Exchange LLC 

PRES Services LLC 

Alfa Energy LLC 
Piedmont Gas Company 
Onyx Power & Gas Consulting LLC 

Perigee Energy LLC 

Liberty Power Delaware LLC 

jim@rosenthalenergY.com 

iimbarnes@searchenergy.net 

ikooper@hess.com 

Jkwjnters@onesourceenergygroup.com 

Jloree@twp.boardman.oh.us 

Jmartorella@rpac.net 
Jney@worldenergY.com 
Joe.martuccio@cantonohio.gov 

joe@commercialutilitY.com 

John.nassar@bancmor.com 

iohn@bkeenergY.com 

iohn@tobelmann.net 
iohnl@ecsgrid.com 

ion.moore@S-five.com 
jon@interraes.com 
joyce@perrytwp.com 
Jpeterson@aum-inc.com 

Jproia@woridenergy,com 

Jsmith@gseusa.com 
JSTERN@JASMAHN.COM 

jtough@chooseenergy.com 
JuliehaYes@aes-nrg,com 

JUSTINKEARNEY@TITANENERGYNE.COM 

ivach@nordicenergy-us.com 

iweithofer@mvcc.net 
Jwentworth@nisource.com 

Jwest@totalenergYresources.com 
JzbihleY@ondemandenergy.com 

Jzornes@ohioenergycoop.org 

kari.shaw@thetelcopros.com 

kathy@mucinc.com 

kboJko@enlightenedenergYadvisors.com 
kcarpenter@ga search-net 

keith.kruse@woodville.net 

kelly@energyaex.com 
ken.camera@pres-services.com 

kenan@alfa-energY.com 
kevin@willoughbYcpa.com 

keving@onyxpg.com 
kgtozzini@perigeeenergy.com 
kgutierre2@libertypowercorp.com 
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Liberty Power Holdings LLC 

Sourceone Inc (DE) 
Unified Energy Services LLC 

North American Power and Gas LLC 
City of Salem 

Energy Choice Risk Management LLC 

Ohio Valley Electric Corporation 

Source Power & Gas LLC 
City of Twinsburg 

Energy Management Solutions Inc 
AEP Retail Energy Pariiners LLC 

Stand Energy Corporation 

Village of LaGrange 
Cityof Norton 
Energy Auction House Inc. 

Insight Energy, LLC 

Cityof Rittman 
Incite Energy LLC 

FirstEnergy Solutions Corp 
KEYTEX ENERGY SOLUTIONS LLC 

ECOVA INC 

Patriot Energy Group Inc 
Dayton Power and Light Co 

TES Energy Services LP 
Linde Energy Services Inc 
Premier Power Solutions LLC 

Village of Grafton 

Brainard Gas Corp 

Northeast Ohio Natural Gas Corporation 
Orwell Natural Gas Company 

City of Columbiana 

Discount Energy Group LLC 
McEnergy Inc 
Stone Pillar Energy LLC 

Stonepillar Energy LLC 
Cityof Alliance 

Midwest Energy Choice LLC 

AK Electric Supply LLC 
Biofuels Technology LLC 
Hospital Energy Services LLC 

Ultimate Energy Advisors LLC 

Ohio Cumberland Gas Company 

kgutierrez@libertYpowercorp.com 
khensey@slinc.com 

kirsty.norvell@unifiedenergy.com 
kJoseph@napower.com 

kkenst@cityofsalemohio.org 

kking@ecrmanagement.com 

kmartin@ovec.com 
kmitchell@spgenergY.com 

kprocop@twinsburg.oh.us 
k r oge rs @ e mse n e rgy .CO m 
ktweber@aepes.com 

kwurtenberger@standenergy.com 

lagov@windstream.net 
lauras@cityofnorton.org 
lauren@energyah.com 

lawrence.smith@insightenergyservices.com 
lboggs@rittman.com 
lbui@inciteenergy,com 

ldalessandris@firstenergYcorp.com 

ldavis@keytexenergy.com 

legal@ecova.com 
legal@patriotenergYgroup.com 

linda.cavanaugh@dplinc.com 
linda@tesenergyservices.com 
lisa.winkler@linde.com 

lmccracken@trustpps.com 

lsbales@villageofgrafton.org 

lstevens@egas.net 

lstevens@egas.net 

lstevens@egas.net 
lwillard@cityofcolumbiana.org 

lynn@discountenergygroup.com 
madeline.salerno@mcenergyinc.com 

mallyn@gourc.com 

mallyn@gourc.com 
marionva@allianceoh.gov 

mark.hegemann@fpp-llc.com 
mark.shramko@aksteel.com 
mark@energyconnectionsite.com 

mark@hospitalenergY.com 

markf@ultimateenergyadvisors.com 
markram5er@h0tmail.com 
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Village of Marshallville 
Lexington Township 

Connect One Energy Inc 

Cityof Aurora 

City of Barberton 
City of Green Ohio 

City of Munroe Falls 
Village of Doylestown 
Energy Alliances Inc 

Independent Energy Consultants Inc 

Santanna Natural Gas Corporation 
Austintown Township 

US power Trade LLC 
Bmark Energy Inc 

TMGES Inc 
Forefront Energy Group LLC 

Allen County 
Auglaize County 

City of Maumee 
City of Oregon 

City of Perrysburg 

Cityof Sylvania 
City of Toledo 

CityofWaterville 
Clinton County 

Hardin County 

Henry County 
Hocking County 

Lake Township Ohio 
Lucas County 
Muskingum County 

Palmer Energy Company Inc 
Perrysburg Township 

Preble County 

Putnam County 
Van Wert County 

Village of Holland 
Village of Ottawa Hills 
Williams County 

SWITCH ENERGY LLC 
ETC proliance Energy LLC 

Township of Springfield Ohio 
Energy Edge Consulting, LLC 

marshallvitlemayor@20ominternet.net 
mathews@bakerfirm.com 

maware@peoplepc.com 
maYor@auroraoh.com 

mayor@citYofbarberton.com 

mayor@citYofgreen.org 
mayor@munroefalls.com 
mayoriindeman@doylestown.com 

mbishop@energyalliances.com 
mburns@naturalgas-electric.com 

mcdonald@ses4energy.com 

mdockrY@au5tintowntwp,com 
mdubitskY@licenselogix.com 

merideek@bmarkenergY.com 

merrill.mangalasseril@gmail.com 
metteriing@maretteadvisors.com 
mfrYe@palmerenergy.com 
mfrye@palmerenergy.com 

mfrye@palmerenergy.com 

mfrYe@palmerenergy.com 
mfrYe@palmerenergy.com 
mfrYe@palmerenergy.com 
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mfrye@palmerenergy.com 

mfrye@palmerenergY.com 
mfrye@palmerenergY.com 

mfrYe@palmerenergy.com 
mfrye@palmerenergy.com 

mfrye@palmerenergY.com 

mfrYe@palmerenergY.com 
mfrYe@palmerenergy.com 
mfrye@palmerenergy.com 

mfrye@palmerenergy.com 

mfrye@palmerenergy.com 
mfrye@palmerenergY.com 
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mfrye@palmerenergY.com 

mfrye@palmerenergy.com 

MGARGRAVE@SWITCHENERGYPARTNERS.C 
OM 

mgriffiths@proliance.com 
mhinnenkamp@springfieldtwp.org 

mhobson@energyedgeconsulting.com 
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US Grid Energy LLC 

BROADLEAF ENERGY 

Chrislynn Energy Services Inc 

Progressive Energy Consultants LLC 

Village of Milan 
Fountainhead Energy Inc 
Taylor Consulting and Contracting LLC 

XOOM Energy Ohio LLC 
ProLiance Energy LLC 

Village of Crestline 
Choice Energy LLC 

Brakey Energy Retail, LLC 
Energy.Me Midwest LLC 

Washington Township 
Ariington Natural Gas Company 

City of Broadview Heights 
National Power Source LLC 

Noble Americas Gas & Power Corp 

Cityof Belpre 
City of Gallipoiis 
Cityof Marion 
Cityof Pickerington 

City of St Clalrsville 

Village of Albany 
Village of Barnesville 
Village of Bethesda 

Village of Bridgeport 
Village of Cadiz 

Village of Fredericktown 

Village of Pomeroy 

Village of Warsaw 
Volunteer Energy Services Inc 

Secure Energy Solutions LLC 

Prospect Resources Inc 
The Legacy Energy Group LLC 

Industrial Energy Users-Ohio 
City of Reynoldsburg 

City of Reynoldsburg 
Sperian Energy Corp 

Atlas Commodities LLC 

City of Sandusky 
Capital Energy LLC 

Michael.lento@pJmwholesalebrokers.com 

MICHAELMEEHAN@BROADLEAFENERGy.CO 

M 
mike@chrislynnenergY.com 

mikel@cssllc.bi2 
milanadmin@neo.rr.com 

mk.hamann@gmail.com 
mkellY@taYlorcc.com 
mkoupal@xoomenergy.com 

mkratky@proliance.com 

mmilliron@crestlineoh.com 
mneedham@4choiceenergy.com 
mnikoson@brakeyenergY.com 

moltie@energy.me 
mort@dehoffs.com 
mpoole6177@aol.com 
mregan@broadview-heights.org 

mriester@nationalpowersource.com 

mrovrtham-kennedy@thisisnoble,com 
mrunck@volunteerenergy.com 

mrunck@volunteerenergy.com 
mrunck@volunteerenergy.com 

mrunck@volunteerenergY.com 
mrunck@volunteerenergY.com 

mrunck@volunteerenergy.com 
mrunck@volunteerenergy,com 

mrunck@volunteerenergY.com 
mrunck@volunteerenergy.com 

mrunck@volunteerenergy.com 

mrunck@volunteerenergy.com 
mrunck@volunteerenergy.com 

mrunck@volunteerenergY.com 

mrunck@volunteerenergy.com 
mschmidt@sesenergy.org 
msegal@prospectresources.com 

mstumpo@legacyenergy.com 

murraykm@mwncmh.com 
nburd@ci.reynoldsburg,oh.us 
nburd@ci.reynoldsburg.oh.us 

ncioll@sperianenergYxom 
ngoc.tran@atlascommodities.com 

nicole.ard@ci.sandusky.oh.us 

ninman@capitalenergY.co 
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Korenergy LTD 

Cose Group Services Inc 
City of Stow Ohio 

PURE DISCOUNT ENERGY LLC 

Optimal Facility Management Solutions, LLC 
Insource Power Inc 

Paul H Myer Consulting 

America Approved Commercial LLC 
City of Grandview Heights 

Board of Erie County Commissioners 
National Utility Service Inc 

Infinity Power Partners LLC 
City of Clyde 
The Utilities Group inc 

Utilities Analyses Incorporated 
Integrity Energy LTD 
Poland Township 

Muirfield Energy Inc 
City of Findlay 

City of Fairborn 

Cincinnati Bell Energy LLC 
FTR Energy Services LLC 
Public Power LLC 

Waterville Gas & Oil Company 

Supernova Partners LLC Affordable Gas & 
Electric Company LLC 
Clearview Electric Inc 

Iron Energy LLC 

Lakeshore Energy Services LLC 

Reliant Energy Northeast LLC 

NEP Energy Services LTD 
City of Dover 

Glenwood Energy of Oxford Inc 

Commercial and Industrial Energy Solutions 
LLC 

Village of Mogadore 

Ohio Healthcare Purchasing Inc 
Titan Gas LLC 
City of Lancaster 

TFS Energy Solutions LLC 

Summit Power Brokers LLC 

norma@korenergyltd.com 
nstika@cose.org 

nwren@stow.oh.us 

PATAX95@PALMHARBOR 

paul.rudewick@optimalfms.com 

paul@insourcepower.com 

paul@mYerutilitybroker.com 
pbatz@americaapproved.com 
pbowman@grandviewheights.org 

pdaniel@eriecounty.oh.gov 
pdugandzic@nusconsulting.com 

peter@infinitYp0werpartner5.com 

pfiser@clydeohio.org 
pglacken@tugmgmt.com 
pkaYe@procurian.com 

pnero@integrity-communications.com 

polandadmin@zoominternet.net 
poman@muirfieldenergy.com 

pschmelzer@ci.findlaY.oh.us 
randy.groves@ci.fairborn.oh.us 

rbhullar@criusenergy.com 
rbhullar@criusenergY.com 
rbhullar@criusenergY.com 

rblack@watervillegas.com 

rcalliott@agellc.com 

regulatory@clearvlewelectric.net 
regulatory@konaenergY.com 

regulatorY@lakeshoreenergY.com 

reliant-nrgmarketopsrelations@reliant.com 

reurich@nationwideenergYpartners.com 
richard.homrighausen@doverohio.com 

richperkins@glenwoodenergY.com 

rick@cienergysolutions.com 
rickm@mogadorevillage.org 

ricks@ohanet.org 

RM0SS@TITANNATGAS.COM 
rmpettit@ci.lancaster.oh.us 
rob.fiorio@tradition.com 

rob@summitpowerbrokers.com 

mailto:norma@korenergyltd.com
mailto:nstika@cose.org
mailto:nwren@stow.oh.us
mailto:paul.rudewick@optimalfms.com
mailto:paul@insourcepower.com
mailto:paul@mYerutilitybroker.com
mailto:pbatz@americaapproved.com
mailto:pbowman@grandviewheights.org
mailto:pdaniel@eriecounty.oh.gov
mailto:pdugandzic@nusconsulting.com
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mailto:pkaYe@procurian.com
mailto:pnero@integrity-communications.com
mailto:polandadmin@zoominternet.net
mailto:poman@muirfieldenergy.com
mailto:pschmelzer@ci.findlaY.oh.us
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MP2 Energy NE LLC 

Village of New Paris 

Energy Consultants LLC 

Village of Versailles 

Summit Ennergy Services 

Sustainable Star LLC 

Resource Energy Systems LLC 

Verde Energy USA Ohio LLC 

Starion Energy NY Inc 

Western Reserve Energy Services LLC 

Direct Energy Business LLC 

Direct Energy Services LLC 

Direct Energy Source LLC 

Acclaim Energy Ltd 

Arcelormittal USA LLC 

Eisenbach Consulting LLC 

South Jersey Energy Company 

Scioto Energy LLC 

Black Hawk Resources Limited 

Trebel LLC 

Village Of Sunbury 

Ci tyofOber i in 

Emex Power LLC 

City of Cuyahoga Falls 

Better Cost Control LLC 

Energy Advisory Service LLC 

Vectren Energy Delivery of Ohio Inc 

GDF Suez Energy Resources NA Inc 

GDF Suez Retail Energy Solutions LLC 

Sheldon Gas Company 

BFE Scheduling LLC 

CONSOLIDATED EDISON SOLUTIONS INC 

NORTHEAST ENERGY ADVISORS LLC 

Adven Resources LLC 

Plymouth Rock Energy LLC 

KNG Energy Inc 

City of Fostoria 

City of Celina 

Hiko Energy LLC 

Constellation Energy Gas Choice Inc 

Constellation NewEnergy-Gas Division LLC 

robert.douglas@mp2energy.com 

robert.stallman@dplinc.com 

robpropp@live.com 

roddhale@ve rsaillesohio.ee 

ron.taglieri@summitenergy.com 

roY@sustainablestar.com 

rplutzer@resglobal.com 

rreilly@verdeenergYusa.com 

ru2hdi@stari0nenergy.com 

rwiegner@wrenergY.biz 

ryan.harwelt@directenergy.com 

ryan.harwell@directenergy.com 

ryan.harwell@directenergy.com 

rzdunkewicz@acclaimenergy.com 

samuel.harper@arcelormittal.com 

sandY@eisenbachconsulting.com 

sbhatti@sjindustries.com 

sbuckley@sciotoenergy.com 

scott.stewart@blackhawkrisk.com 

scott@electricsuppliers.org 

scott@electricsuppliers.org 

sdupee@omlps.org 

segmond.p@energymarketexchange.com 

service@cityofcf.com 

sgarson@bettercostcontrol.com 

sgunther@energyeas.com 

shardwick@vectren.com 

shauna.foard@gdfsuezna.com 

shauna.f0ard@gdfsue2na.com 

sheldongas@wcoil.com 

smhoward@vorys.com 

SMH0WARD@V0RYS.COM 

SMH0WARD@V0RYS.COM 

smittelmeier@advenresources.com 

spersaud@plymouthenergY.eom 

sroller@kngenergy.com 

s5d@ci.fostoria.oh.us 

s5dir@celinaohio.org 

ssimins@hikoenergy.com 

stephen.baker@constellation.com 

stephen.baker@constellation.com 
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LakePoint Energy LLC 

Choice Energy Services Retail LP 
Energy Trust, LLC D/B/A ET Energy, LLC 

Alternative Utility Services Inc 
Constellation NewEnergy Inc 

US Energy Management LLC 

American Transmission Systems Inc 

Cleveland Electric Illuminating Company 
Ohio Edison Company 

Toledo Edison Company The 
City of Hilliard 
National Tax Credit 

Geary Energy, LLC 

Groom Energy Solutions 
Foster Energy Services LLC 
Starion Energy PA Inc 

SouthStar Energy Services LLC 

Integrys Energy Services Inc 

Integrys Energy Services-Natural Gas LLC 
Poland Village 

Gem Energy LLC 
Texzon Utilities Ltd 

RJT Energy Consultants LLC 
Tiger Natural Gas Inc 

Best Energy LLC 
Commerce Energy Inc 

Hudson Energy Services LLC 

Village of New Middletown 

City of Shaker Heights 
Discount Power Inc 

Cityof Wapakoneta 
Village of Scio 
Censtar Energy Corp 

steve.egger@lpenergy.com 
sturgeon.n@choiceenergYservices.com 

suppliersupport@myenergytrust.com 

support@ausenei^y.com 
susan.hickman@constellation.com 

ta pplegate @vicima rketi ng.com 
taYlorJ@firstenergycorp.com 

taylorj@firstenergycorp.com 
taylorJ@firstenergycorp.com 

taylorJ@firstenergycorp.eom 
tbradford@hilliardohio.gov 

tgriffin@nationaltaxcredit.com 

thoneyman@gearyenergY.com 
tlaforme@groomenergY.com 

tobrien@brieker.com 

tom.stiner@starionenergy.com 
trish.mcfadin@southstarenergy.com 
trterracina@integrysenergy.com 

trterracina@integrysenergy.com 
tsicafuse@valley-group.eom 
tslocum@rlco5.com 

tspradling@texzon.net 
tucker@rjtenergy.com 
twalker@tigernaturalgas.eom 

ty@bestenergY.com 
vanesetti@Justenergy.com 

vanessetti@justenergy.com 

villageofnewmiddletown@comcast.net 

william.gruber@shakeronline.com 
wnagy@discountpowerinc.com 

wrains@wapakoneta.net 

wnww.villageofscio.com 
ygarber@censtarenergy.com 
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AEC Energy Choice LLC 

American Power Partners LLC 

Better Cost Energy LLC 

Canann Township 

Chicago Power Company LLC 

City of Bucyrus 

Cityof Mount Healthy 

City of Sharonville 

CITY OF TROY 

Cityof Wilmington 

Clearview Electric, Inc d/b/a Clearview Energy 

Community Energy Advisors LLC 

Concord Twonship 

DNE Sales 

Empower Gas & Electric LLC 

Energy Professionals LLC 

Energy Solutions and Services LLC 

EnergyConnect Inc 

Epiq Energy LLC 

Ethical Electric Benefit Co 

Front Line Power Solutions LLC 

Genbright LLC 

General Energy, LLC 

Hariem Township Trustees (Delaware County, Oh) 

Hess Energy Marketing LLC 

Hovey Energy, Lie 

International Marketing Business Group, LTD d/b/a Nu Energy Solutions, LLC 

L5E, LLC 

Little Deep LLC 

Marion Township 

Nationwide New Energy Management Group, LLC 

Navigate Power LLC 

NRG Kiosk LLC 

Ohio Valley Gas Corporation 

PBF Power Marketing LLC 

Planet Energy (Ohio) Corp 

Prairie Township 

Riverside Energy Inc 

Save On Energy, LLC 

Seneca County 

Swickard Gas Company 

Synergy Organization LLC 

The Energy Link LLC 

THE HELLER GROUP INC DBA 3- S ENERGY 



Trusted Energy LLC 

US Energy Consultants 

US Energy Consulting Group LLC 

Village of Granville 

Village of Millersburg 

Village of Minerva 

Village Of Northbend 

Village of Waldo 

Viridian Energy PA, LLC 

Voltz Energy Partners, tnc 

Waterville Gas Company 



165 Remsen St 

8205 Main Street 

12714 Veirs Milt Rd 

150 Myers St 

6955WCallaDr 

500S. Sandusky Ave 

7700 Perry St 

10900 Reading Road 

100 South Market St 

69 North South St 

1201 Elm St 

689 West Liberty St 

6385 Home Rd 

3551 St Charies Bivd 

4949 Cadogan PI 

13100 56th Ct 

6699 State Road 

901 Campisi Way 

2720 N Stemmons Freeway 

2 Wisconsin Circle 

241 Thames St 

2 Oliver St 

5469 Kirby Road #7 

3883 S St Rt 605 

ONE HESS PLAZA 

4000 N Lincoln Ave 

5600 Monroe St 

130 E John Carpenter Freeway 

2608 Route 44 

1228 East Fairground Street 

p.o. box 3077 

2211 NEIston Ave 

345 East Ohio St 

PO Box 469 

ONE SYLVAN WAY 

1500-5255 Yonge St 

23 Maple Drive 

545 Metro Place S 

1101 Red Ventures Dr 

111 Madison St 

209 State St 

8289 Taila Court 

1640 POWER FERRY ROAD 

10333 HARWIN 

Suite 11 

Suite 204 

Suite 3200 

Ste 530 

Ste 703 

Suite 260 

Suite 900 

Suite 700 

Suite 605 

2nd Floor 

203A 

Suite 309 

Ste 2008 

FLOOR 

Ste 100 

Suite 3202 

387 

STE 175 

#425 

Brooklyn 

Buffalo 

Rockville 

Creston 

Tucson 

Bucyrus 

Healthy 

e 

Troy 

n 

Dallas 

Medina 

Delaware 

Quebec 

Albany 

r 

h 

Campbell 

Dallas 

Chase 

Bristol 

Boston 

Cincinnati 

Galena 

DGE 

Chicago 

Sylvania 

Irving 

Millbrook 

Marion 

Mckinney 

Chicago 

Chicago 

r 

NY 

Toronto 

Columbus 

Dublin 

Fort Mill 

Tiffin 

Bettsville 

e 

MARIETTA 

HOUSTON 

NY 

NY 

MD 

Ohio 

AZ 

OH 

Ohio 

Ohio 

Ohio 

Ohio 

TX 

Ohio 

Ohio 

QC 

Ohio 

FL 

Ohio 

CA 

TX 

MD 

RI 

MA 

Ohio 

Ohio 

NJ 

IL 

Ohio 

TX 

NY 

Ohio 

Texas 

IL 

IL 

IN 

NJ 

AK 

Ohio 

OH 

NC 

Ohio 

OH 

Ohio 

GA 

TX 

11201 

14221 

20853 

44217 

85743 

44820 

45231 

45241 

45373 

45177 

75270 

44256 

43015 

h9h589 

43054 

33760 

44281 

95008 

75207 

20815 

2809 

2109 

45233 

43021 

7095 

60618 

43560 

75062 

5503 

43302 

75070 

60614 

60611 

47394 

7054 

m2n6p4ea 

43228 

43017 

29707 

2824 

44815 

43081 

30067 

77036 

Member 

Safety 

service 

VP 

President 

Controller 

Trustee 

VP & CFO 

President 

Pres 

President 

Mr. 



15643 Sherman Way Blvd 

77 SUGAR CREEK CENTER BLVD 

4711 66th St 

141 East Broadway 

6 North Washington St 

209 N Market St 

21 Taylor Ave 

102 IMorth Marion St 

1055 Washington Blvd 

1200 Sermer Rd 

PO Box 259 

Suite 350 

#501 

49221 

514 

537 

7th Fl 

Suite 300 

Van Nuys 

LAND 

Petersbur 

Granville 

g 
Minerva 

Bend 

Waldo 

Stamford 

k 

Waterville 

CA 

TX 

FL 

Ohio 

Ohio 

Ohio 

OH 

Ohio 

CT 

IL 

OH 

91406 

77478 

9221 

43023 

44654 

44657 

0537 

43356 

6901 

60062 

0259 

ector of 

manager 

Mayor 

waldo 

Pres 



Judah 

Linda 

Peter 

Matt 

James 

Thomas 

Mark 

Ted 

Steve 

Thomas 

Joan 

Richard 

Scott 

Keith 

Daniel 

James 

JERRY 

Bruce 

Cesar 

Ben 

Mary 

Jeffrey 

Courtney 

Scott 

DAVID 

Robert 

Edward 

Johnathan 

Laura 

Richard 

Gary 

Mark 

Hamed 

Mark 

Alan 

Jordan 

Steve 

Sherri 

Brent 

Stacy 

Eileen 

William 

DARREN 

LEE 

Drillick 

usen 

Leiter 

Green 

Wahl 

Teynor 

Burns 

Mack 

Leffel 

Bellish 

Parker 

Davidson 

Belcastro 

G rover 

Gray 

Warrick 

HAYES 

Campbell 

Garcia 

Ramm 

Dubilsky 

Ellis 

Norton 

Belcastro 

LETOLA 

Hovey 

Abdoney 

Moore 

Levitis 

n 

Boyer 

Nakayama 

Albabai 

Kerney 

King 

Small 

Kennedy 

Loscko 

Moore 

Wilson 

Armstrong 

Batross 

NOVICH 

HELLER 



Nathan 

MIKHAIL 

LAURA 

Steve 

Jeff 

John 

CARYS 

Rati 

Eugene 

Robert 

Cartwright 

SKACHKO 

EDWARDS 

Stiilwell 

Huebuer 

Ney 

COCHERN 

Jacobs 

Ricciardi 

Black 
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Front Line Power Solutions LLG 
Mary Dubilsky 
241 Thames St 
Bristol RI 02809 

Save On Energy, LLC 
Brent Moore 
1101 Red Ventures Dr 
Fort Mill NC 29707 

Viridian Energy PA, LLC 
Rali Jacobs 
1055 Washington Blvd 7th Fl 
Stamford CT 06901 

The Energy Link LLC 
DARREN NOVICH President 
1640 POWER FERRY RD BLDG 3 STE 175 
MARIETTA GA 30067 

PBF Power Marketing LLC 
Alan King 
ONE SYLVAN WAY SECOND FLOOR 
PARSIPPANYNJ 07054 

Energy Professionals LLC 
James Warrick VP 
13100 56th Ct Suite 703 
CleanwaterFL 33760 

Hess Energy Marketing LLC 
DAVID LETOLA 
ONE HESS PLAZA 
WOODBRIDGE NJ 07095 

Concord Twonship 
Scott Belcastro 
6385 Home Rd 
Delaware OH 43015 

AEC Energy Choice LLC 
Judah Drillick 
165 Remsen St 
Brooklyn NY 11201 

Riverside Energy Inc 
Sherri Loscko President 
545 Metro Place S Suite 100 
Dublin OH 43017 

American Power Partners LLC 
Linda Beckinghausen 
8205 Main Street Suite 11 
Buffalo NY 14221 

Hariem Township Trustees (Delaware County, Oh) 
Scott Belcastro 
3883 S St Rt 605 
Galena OH 43021 

Ethical Electric Benefit Co 
Ben Ramm 
2 Wisconsin Circle Suite 700 
Chevy Chase MD 20815 

Village of Granville 
Steve Stillwell manager 
141 East Broadway 
p.o. box 514 
Granville OH 43023 

Better Cost Energy LLC 
Peter Leiter 
12714 Veirs Mill Rd Suite 204 
Rockville MD 20853 

Empower Gas & Electric LLC 
Daniel Gray 
4949 Cadogan PI 
New Albany OH 43054 
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Synergy Organization LLC 
William Batross 
8289 Taila Court 
Westerville OH 43081 

Village of Millersburg 
Jeff Huebuer Mayor 
6 North Washington St 
Millersburg OH 44654 

Prairie Township 
Steve Kennedy 
23 Maple Drive 
Columbus OH 43228 

Village of Minerva 
John Ney 
209 N Market St 
Minerva OH 44657 

Marion Township 
Richard Resmussen Trustee 
1228 East Fairground Street 
Marion OH 43302 

Swickard Gas Company 
Eileen Armstrong President 
209 State St 
PO Box 387 
Bettsville OH 44815 

Village of Waldo 

102 North Marion St 
Waldo OH 43356 

City of Bucyrus 
Thomas Teynor Service-Safety Director 
500 S. Sandusky Ave 
Bucyrus OH 44820 

International Marketing Business Group, LTD d/b/a Nu Enerj Cityof Wilmington 
Edward Abdoney Thomas Bellish 
56O0 Monroe St Suite 203A 69 North South St 
Sylvania OH 43560 Wilmington OH 45177 

Canann Township 
Matt Green 
150 Myers St 
Creston OH 44217 

City of Mount Healthy 
Mark Burns 
7700 Perry St 
Mount Healthy OH 45231 

Community Energy Advisors LLC 
Richard Davidson 
689 West Liberty St 
Medina OH 44256 

General Energy, LLC 
Courtney Norton 
5469 Kirby Road #7 
Cincinnati OH 45233 

Energy Solutions and Services LLC 
JERRY HAYES President 
6699 State Road 
Wadsworth OH 44281 

City of Sharonville 
Ted Mack Saftey service Director 
10900 Reading Road 
Sharonville OH 45241 
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CITY OF TROY 
Steve Leffel 
100 South Market St 
Troy OH 45373 

Epiq Energy LLC 
Cesar Garcia 
2720 N Stemmons Freeway Suite 900 
Dallas TX 75207 

Ohio Valley Gas Corporation 
Mark Kerney VP & CFO 
PO Box 469 
Winchester IN 47394 

Clearview Electric, tnc d/b/a Clearview Energy 
Joan Parker 
1201 Elm St Suite 3200 
Dallas TX 75270 

Voltz Energy Partners, Inc 
Eugene Ricciardi 
1200 Sermer Rd Suite 300 
Northbrook IL 60062 

THE HELLER GROUP INC DBA 3- S ENERGY 
LEE HELLER 
10333 HARWIN #425 
HOUSTON TX 77036 

NRG Kiosk LLC 
Hamed Albabai 
345 East Ohio St Suite 2008 
Chicago IL 60611 

US Energy Consultants 
MIKHAIL SKACHKO 
77 SUGAR CREEK CENTER BLVD #501 
SUGAR LAND TX 77478 

Navigate Power LLC 
Mark Nakayama 
2211 N Elston Ave Suite 309 
Chicago IL 60614 

Chicago Power Company LLC 
James Wahl Managing Member 
6955 W Calla Dr 
Tucson AZ 85743 

Hovey Energy, Lie 
Robert Hovey 
4000 N Lincoln Ave 2nd Floor 
Chicago IL 60618 

Trusted Energy LLC 
Nathan Cartwright Owner/Director of Sales 
15643 Sherman Way Blvd Suite 350 
Van Nuys CA 91406 

L5E, LLC 
Johnathan Moore 
130 E John Carpenter Freeway 
In/ing TX 75062 

EnergyConnect Inc 
Bruce Campbell 
901 Campisi Way Suite 260 
Campbell CA 95008 

Nationwide New Energy Management Group, LLC 
Gary Boyer 
p.o. box 3077 
Mckinney TX 75070 

Little Deep LLC 
Laura Levitis Controller 
2608 Route 44 
Millbrook NY 12545-5503 
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US Energy Consulting Group LLC 
LAURA EDWARDS 
4711 66th St 
PO Box 49221 
St Petersburg FL 33743-9221 

Waterville Gas Company 
Robert Black President 
PO Box 259 
Waterville OH 43566-0259 

Seneca County 
Stacy Wilson 
111 Madison St Suite 3202 
Tiffin OH 44883-2824 

Village Of Northbend 
CARYS COCHERN 
21 Taylor Ave 
P.O. BOX 537 
North Bend OH 45052-0537 

DNE Sales 
Keith Grover 
3551 St Charles Blvd Suite 530 
Kirkland QC h9h589 

Planet Energy (Ohio) Corp 
Jordan Small 
1500-5255 Yonge St 
Toronto AK m2n6p4ca 


